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Oksbolvej 97, Hammelev
DK-6500 Vojens

Fres 7684 0000170836

CVR 20200375
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Foldekasse med lag 400x300x240 mm - gra/sort

SKU: 23999000

~

Additional Information

Recycling code

Internal dimensions
External dimensions
Units per pallet
Suitable for direct contact with food
Temperature resistance
Material

Colour

Handle hole

Contents

Print

Weight

05 PP
364x265x220 mm
400x300x240 mm
200

Yes

fra -18°C til +70°C
PP Plastic
Grey/black

Yes

21,2

Option for logo/print
1,66



