

## Data sheet

Foldekasse med låg 400x300x240 mm - grå/sort

SKU: 23999000



## Additional Information

<b>Recycling code</b>	05 PP
<b>Internal dimensions</b>	364x265x220 mm
<b>External dimensions</b>	400x300x240 mm
<b>Units per pallet</b>	200
<b>Suitable for direct contact with food</b>	Yes
<b>Temperature resistance</b>	fra -18°C til +70°C
<b>Material</b>	PP Plastic
<b>Colour</b>	Grey/black
<b>Handle hole</b>	Yes
<b>Contents</b>	21,2
<b>Print</b>	Option for logo/print
<b>Weight</b>	1,66